C\\ COMPETITIONS

Win 2x Inflatable Stand Up Paddle Board Kits!

Ticket No. Name

2

© 00 N b W

Liam Byrne
Paul Dudzinski
Gintaras Luksta

Sian Coady
Sam Johnson
Daniel Johnson
Gemma Chick

Amanda Emment
Christopher Hards
Mark Lee
Mantas Jarasius
Jodie Pickering
Daryl S
Kenneth Holmes
Lewis Browne
Georgia Hancock
Courtney Reanne
Gemma Chick
Darren Robinson
Nicki Stimpson
Harmonie Adams D'silva
Ritchie Philo
Kerrie-anne Mckinlay
Duncan Campbell
Aaron Masters
Aaron Lund
Cameron Hayman
Curtis Barwick
Jordan Greenwood
Sam Freeman
Jordan Greenwood

Courtney Reanne

43
44
45
a7
48
49
50
51
53
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
75
76
78
79
80

Ticket No. Name

Denise Hockridge
Dean Stewart
Calum Mackay
Gemma Chick
Dean Fox
Caitlin Mullan
Daryl S
Peter Hiscox
Darren Robinson
David Crawford
Natalie Greenlees
John Oliver
Kenneth Holmes
Nathan Kemp
Dean Fox
Graham Punchard
Daniel Edwards
Tiffany B
Daniel Grattan
Graham Punchard
Jessica Aldridge
Lauren Noble
Sam Johnson
Tiffany B
Cameron Hayman
Blair Watson
William Heron
lan Ball
Jason Powner
Kenneth Holmes
lan Ball

Tina Down

81
82
83
84
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
96
98
99
100
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
115
116
117
118

Ticket No. Name

Dan X Mitchell
Jonathan Deeley
Kiera Quennell
David Stimpson
Lee Herridge
Paul Showell
Nathan Ollerhead
James Mckerrow
Alan Tate-clarkson
Lewis Browne
Gemma Chick
D. Andy Hall
DT
Carrie Hambly
Paul Hunter
Ashley Cooper
Christopher Rogers
Ritchie Philo
Mark Lee
James Pitt
Kiera Quennell
Jay Keywood
Andy Williamson
David Stimpson
John Oliver
Carrie Hambly
David Daniel
James Mckerrow
Lauren Noble
Craig Burch
Donna Kerr

Geoffrey Goodlad

Total: 964

Draw: May 17, 2025 8:30 pm
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Win 2x Inflatable Stand Up Paddle Board Kits!

Ticket No. Name

119
120
121
122
125
126
127
128
129
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
143
144
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
156
157
158

David Stimpson
Abbe Burrell
Gracie Adam
Gemma Chick

Andy Williamson

David Fewings

Steven Lafferty
Gareth Mole

Sandie Hambly

Stephen Humble
Adrian Piggin

Andrew Wright
Daniel Johns

Liam Byrne
Kiera Quennell
Bethany Rollinson
Ritchie Philo
Mantas Jarasius
Graham Punchard
Abbe Burrell
Everton Blackman

Lee Rutherford

Primrose Grundy
Yanni Mace

Jevgenij Zasuchin
Jason Powner
Courtney Reanne
Jill Patterson
Kristina Kalaimaite
Abbe Burrell
Caroline Wopling

Alan Tate-clarkson

159
160
161
162
163
165
167
169
170
171
172
174
175
176
177
178
179
181
182
183
184
185
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
195
196
197

Craig Burch
Graham Punchard
Mantas Jarasius
David Daniel
lan Ball
David Stimpson
Leigh Duncan-jones
Ugur Kazim
Hannah Saundsrs
Allan Melrose
Gary Scott
Scott Bates
Cy Langton
Frank Wallace
Dan X Mitchell
Denise Hockridge
David Stimpson
Kirsty Silom
Zoe Owen
Mantas Jarasius
Lee Whyman
David Stimpson
Leah Waters
Pawel Orszulak
Owen Cradduck
Leah Waters
Dean Stewart
Aaron Lund
Giuseppe Melillo
Marijus Puodziunas
Elizabeth Bell
Christopher Higgins

198
199
200
203
204
205
207
208
209
211
212
214
215
216
217
219
220
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

Peter Hiscox
David Knott
Emily Manning
Aleisha Deane
Dale Angus
Jessica Aldridge
Daniel Waygood
Curtis Barwick
Mark Robson
David Stimpson
Kerrie-anne Mckinlay
Laurabeth Stables
Matus Krupar
Mark Lee
Joseph Hall
Laurabeth Stables
Alan Sinclair
Graham Punchard
Aaron Masters
Courtney Reanne
Danny Mcwilliam
Mark Scott
Carl Oakley
Courtney Bourton
Luke Smith
Courtney Reanne
Faye Gale
Nathan Kemp
Scott Bates
Racheal Wright
Aleisha Deane

Simon Grant

Total: 964

Draw: May 17, 2025 8:30 pm
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C\\EDMF.ET,T,DNS Win 2x Inflatable Stand Up Paddle Board Kits!

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

237 Ugur Kazim 276 Gintaras Luksta 316 Michael Thomas
238 Piotr Blat 277 Lee Allen 317 Tina Down
239 Daniel Grattan 280 Tom Szoros 319 Kris Baines
240 Denise Hockridge 281 Racheal Wright 320 Daniel Johnson
241 Shona Clark 284 Matus Krupar 321 David Gard
242 Kenneth Holmes 285 Nathan Ollerhead 322 Gemma Chick
243 Phill Neale 286 Sammy James 324 Stephen Gregory
245 lan Ball 287 Curtis Barwick 325 Shona Clark
247 Pawel Orszulak 288 Gregg Collins 326 lan Ball

249 Matus Krupar 289 Nathan Ollerhead 327 Craig Burch
250 Steven Kerton 292 Martin Lawrence 328 Lee Stray
252 Curtis Barwick 294 Kenneth Holmes 330 Neil Jackson
253 Anna Mcadam-clarke 295 Harmonie Adams D'silva 331 David Kidd
254 Andy Williamson 296 Julia Strathearn 333 Ritchie Philo
255 Emanuel Curelusa 297 Matus Krupar 334 James Pitt
257 Kayleigh Anderson 298 Holly Bayliss 335 Joseph Quilter
258 Daniel Johnson 299 Sarah-louise White 336 Bridget Pennell
259 Curtis Barwick 300 Lee Adam 337 Sam Johnson
260 Carrie Hambly 301 Jay Fox 338 Lauren Noble
261 Mark Lee 302 Laura Sakyte 339 Kelly Godfrey
263 Cameron Hayman 303 Jane Acres 340 Andy Williamson
264 David Evans 304 Steven Lafferty 341 JOHNELLIOTT
266 Carrie Hambly 306 DT 342 Lauren Noble
267 Philip Hughes 307 Daniel Edwards 343 Steve Crewdson
268 Oleksandr Kalinichev 308 Genie Scott 344 Daniel Johns
269 Nicki Stimpson 309 Liam Byrne 345 Aleisha Deane
270 Mark Robson 310 Roderick Rrudle 347 Laurabeth Stables
271 Daniel Johns 311 Liam Byrne 348 Jack Bainsfair
272 Gregg Collins 312 Cheryl Huggins 349 Andrew Wass
273 Cameron Hayman 313 Dan X Mitchell 351 Mark Robson
274 Jack Bainsfair 314 Trevor Stobbart 352 Paul Dudzinski
275 Nathan Ollerhead 315 Matus Krupar 353 Nicki Stimpson

Total: 964 « Draw: May 17, 2025 8:30 pm Page 3 of 11
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Win 2x Inflatable Stand Up Paddle Board Kits!

Ticket No. Name

354
355
356
357
358
359
361
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388

Courtney Bourton
Rosemary Jones
Mark Robson
Matus Krupar
Courtney Reanne
Pauline Daniels
Courtney Bourton
Liam Byrne
Jay Keywood
Daniel Edwards
Liam Byrne
John Grant
Nicki Stimpson
Sam Johnson
Natalie Greenlees
Jay Keywood
David Dunsmuir
Craig Burch
Andrew Wright
Duncan Campbell
Caroline Wopling
Aaron Lund
Emily Manning
Joanne Cross
Tara Davey
lan Ball
Aleksandra Walkowiak
Debbie Firks
Liam Byrne
Ky Fox
Mark Lee

Kiera Quennell

389
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
401
402
403
404
405
406
408
409
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424

Ticket No. Name

Jake Johnson
Daniel Grattan
Duncan Campbell
Nicki Stimpson
Gracie Adam
Lara Freegard
Hannah Saundsrs
Kenneth Holmes
Craig Burch
Ben Lea
David Kidd
Philip Hughes
Craig Burch
Courtney Reanne
Natalie Robinson
Steven Chittock
Gareth Mole
Matus Krupar
Natalie Robinson
Tina Down
David Crawford
TL
Jack Bainsfair
Calum Russell
Curtis Barwick
Lauren Noble
Kerrie-anne Mckinlay
Gemma Chick
Emma Boyle
Courtney Reanne
Aaron Lund

Gavin Borrett

Ticket No. Name

425
426
428
429
430
431
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
454
455
456
457
460
461
462

DT
Giuseppe Melillo
Lee Herridge
Samuel Nash
Sam Freeman
Courtney Bourton
Issac Martin
Gintaras Luksta
Connor Cox-jennings
Aaron Lund
Jill Patterson
Jack Bainsfair
Daniel Grattan
Lauren Noble
Thomas Challis
Thomas Challis
Kerrie-anne Mckinlay
Kirsty Allen
Paul Dudzinski
Kiera Quennell
Sebastian Bandula
Robert Blake
Darren Wright
Ben Warnes
Adam Nash
Jodie Pickering
Andy Tierney
Tom Coleman
Daniel Johns
Gary Scott
Julia Strathearn

Kenneth Holmes

Total: 964

Draw: May 17, 2025 8:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

463
464
465
466
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
477
478
479
481
482
484
486
487
488
489
490
491
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501

Donna Kerr
Gary Scott
David Stimpson
Simon Grant
Gareth Pickett
Claire Harvey
Ben Warnes
Nathan Ollerhead
Ritchie Philo
Will Shreeve
Mark Robson
Jessica Aldridge
Amanda Rappe
Laura Clifton
Racheal Wright
Lewis Browne
Juscereno Limos
Courtney Reanne
Cameron Hayman
Ritchie Philo
Gavin Borrett
Harmonie Adams D'silva
David Stimpson
Shona Clark
Emily Manning
FAibio Reis
Robert Lacey
Adam Nash
David Daniel
Jordan Greenwood
Mark Robson
Shona Clark

503
504
505
506
507
508
510
511
512
514
515
516
517
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538

Kieran Kent
Gemma Chick
Paul Wilmott
David Fewings
Sammy James
Anna Mcadam-clarke
Daniel Johns
John Oliver
Kiera Quennell
Charlie Warren
Ben Cheadle
Ashley Hopkins
Lauren Noble
Leah Waters
David Kidd
Terry Hallett
Greg Brennan
Ritchie Philo
Courtney Bourton
Vernon Bauer
Aaron Lund
DT
Laurabeth Stables
Sam Johnson
Ciaran Wood
Gintaras Luksta
Andy Williamson
Lee Herridge
Julia Strathearn
lan Ball
Joseph Quilter

Sammy James

540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
551
552
553
554
555
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
568
570
571
572
573
574
575

Richard Molcher
Luke Smith
Andy Williamson
Dean Fox
Claire Harvey
Janice Davis
Lauren Noble
Shona Clark
Bridget Pennell
Shona Clark
Lauren Noble
Philip Hughes
David Stimpson
Tom Coleman
Ashley Hopkins
Jason Powner
Maryam Khatoon
Luke Smith
Paul Dudzinski
Carrie Hambly
Ajit Singh Chahal
Reece Moore
Dan X Mitchell
Cara Monksfield
Aleisha Deane
Terry Hallett
Keith Smyth
Courtney Bourton
Sam Freeman
Andy Williamson
Dean Stewart

Kieran Hares

Total: 964

Draw: May 17, 2025 8:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

Win 2x Inflatable Stand Up Paddle Board Kits!

Ticket No. Name

577
578
579
580
581
582
583
585
586
587
588
589
591
592
593
594
595
596
599
600
601
602
603
605
606
607
609
610
611
614
616
617

Marian Tocu
Paul Benham
Harley Shirvington
Dean Fox
Jason Powner
Aleisha Deane
Matus Krupar
Darren Robinson
Matus Krupar
Dale Angus
Jordan Greenwood
Alyssa Jenkinson
Alasdair Shearer
Garry Crowston
Leigh Drury
Allan Carrick
Claire Jenkinson
Kenneth Holmes
Jordan Greenwood
Denise Hockridge
David Stimpson
Harmonie Adams D'silva
Spencer Bloomfield
Daryl S
Kenneth Holmes
Rob Dennison
Andy Williamson
Harley Shirvington
Robert Smyth
Denise Hockridge
Bridget Pennell
Debbie Firks

618
619
622
623
624
625
626
628
629
630
632
633
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
649
650
651
652
653
654
655

Aneta Dufrat
Cameron Hayman
Cheryl Huggins
John Oliver
Nathan Ollerhead
Frank Wallace
DT
Ugur Kazim
Vicky Mackay
Marilyn Glover
Shelley Clark
Kerrie-anne Mckinlay
Gintaras Luksta
Lee Herridge
Jane Acres
Harry Holland
Andy Williamson
Matus Krupar
Roderick Rrudle
Shona Clark
Ben Lea
Mark Robson
Jane Acres
Thomas Challis
Lewis Browne
Will Shreeve
Angel Robbins
Stacey Venables
Will Shreeve
David Knott
Thomas Challis

Courtney Reanne

656
657
658
659
660
661
663
664
668
669
670
673
674
675
676
678
679
680
681
683
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
697
698

Blair Watson
Kerrie-anne Mckinlay
Jordan Driver
David Stimpson
Daniel Johnson
Will Shreeve
Kiera Quennell
David Kidd
Ugur Kazim
Lee Rutherford
Curtis Barwick
Dione Goldie
Shelley Clark
Kelly Godfrey
Mark Robson
Gareth Mole
Laura Sakyte
Nathan Ollerhead
Lewis Browne
Lee Stray
Matus Krupar
Samuel Nash
Caroline Wopling
Cameron Hayman
Aleksandra Walkowiak
lan Ball
Matus Krupar
Sam Freeman
Leah Waters
Kenneth Holmes
Oliver Lewis-mcdonald
Luke Smith

Total: 964

Draw: May 17, 2025 8:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Win 2x Inflatable Stand Up Paddle Board Kits!

Ticket No. Name

699
701
702
704
705
706
707
709
711
713
714
715
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
740
743

James Mckerrow
Thomas Challis
Paul Christopher
Abi Salmon
Daniel Grattan
Garry Crowston
Paul Showell
Lee Whyman
JOHNELLIOTT
Daniel George
Terry Hallett
Leejay Scott
Callam Wainwright
Bridget Pennell
Paul Dudzinski
Allan Carrick
Oliver Lewis-mcdonald
Craig Burch
Cameron Hayman
Matus Krupar
Kenneth Holmes
Graham Punchard
Aleisha Deane
Kiera Quennell
Vernon Bauer
Angela Mccracken
Daniel Edwards
Cara Monksfield
James Mckerrow
Carl Oakley
Terry Hallett

Jason Powner

745
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
761
765
766
767
768
769
770
772
774
775
776
77
778
779
781
782
783
785

Marcin Lotysz
Courtney Reanne
Martin Tattersall
Lee Stray
Peter Lord
Courtney Reanne
Kerrie-anne Mckinlay
Gemma Chick
Daniel Edwards
Ugur Kazim
Jodie Pickering
Courtney Bourton
Leah Waters
Nicki Stimpson
Craig Hutchings
Mantas Jarasius
Sandie Hambly
Gareth Mole
Sebastian Bandula
Kathy Chandler
Courtney Reanne
James Mckerrow
Kirsty Allen
Graham Punchard
Gemma Chick
Jason Wilkes
Marilyn Glover
Daryl S
Courtney Reanne
Sam Johnson
Amy Mitchell
Richard Lynham

786
787
788
791
794
796
798
799
803
804
805
808
809
810
811
813
815
816
817
818
819
820
822
823
824
825
826
828
829
830
831
833

Kiera Quennell
David Crawford
Michael Thomas
Harley Shirvington
Kirsty Allen
Ashley Hopkins
Kathy Chandler
Tina Down
lan Ball
Gemma Chick
Amanda Rappe
Dean Fox
Kira Kaye
Michelle Burns
Bridget Pennell
John Oliver
Will Shreeve
Luke Smith
Oleksandr Kalinichev
Mark Lee
Janice Davis
Andrew Wright
Gemma Chick
Kiera Quennell
Terry Hallett
Bridget Pennell
Cameron Hayman
David Crawford
Shona Clark
Jodie Pickering
Mark Robson

Gemma Chick

Total: 964

Draw: May 17, 2025 8:30 pm
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C\\EDMF.ET,T,DNS Win 2x Inflatable Stand Up Paddle Board Kits!

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

834 Gintaras Luksta 871 Cameron Hayman 911 Philip Gould
835 Kristina Kalaimaite 872 Sarah Valentine 912 Martin Tattersall
836 Bridget Pennell 874 Calum Mackay 913 Kiera Quennell
837 Kerrie-anne Mckinlay 875 Jill Patterson 915 Daniel Johnson
838 Greg Brennan 876 Emily Manning 916 Tilly Moxham
839 Sammy James 878 Daryl S 917 Terry Hallett
841 lan Finch 880 David Stimpson 919 Nicki Stimpson
843 Gemma Chick 881 Andrew Robinson 920 Leejay Scott
844 Robert Blake 882 David Stimpson 921 Graham Punchard
845 Kenneth Holmes 883 Kiera Quennell 922 DT

846 Nicki Stimpson 886 Gary Scott 923 Curtis Barwick
848 Leejay Scott 887 Andrew Robinson 924 Marilyn Glover
850 Terry Hallett 888 Graham Punchard 925 Craig Burch
851 Kira Kaye 889 Gregg Collins 926 Scott Andrews
852 Steve Crewdson 890 Neil Jackson 928 Aleisha Deane
853 Kenneth Holmes 891 Gemma Chick 929 Calum Mackay
854 Andy Tierney 892 Shona Clark 930 Gemma Chick
855 Shauna Kerr 893 Kayleigh Anderson 931 David Knott
857 Paul Hunter 895 Tahmina Rahman 932 Darren Price
858 Ritchie Philo 896 Matus Krupar 933 Andy Williamson
859 Nicki Stimpson 897 Cameron Hayman 934 John Oliver
860 Bridget Pennell 898 FAibio Reis 935 David Dunsmuir
861 Kyron Sherman 899 Jack Bainsfair 936 Kelly Godfrey
862 Vernon Bauer 900 Calum Mackay 937 Colin Stubbs
863 Daniel Johns 901 Sean Green 938 Vernon Bauer
864 Abbe Burrell 902 JOHNELLIOTT 941 Ciaran Wood
865 Frank Wallace 905 Scott Bates 943 Gary Scott
866 Lee Herridge 906 Joseph Hall 945 David Stimpson
867 Annaliese Esom 907 Maxine Curran 948 Emily Manning
868 Lee Allen 908 Duncan Campbell 950 David Stimpson
869 Richard Lynham 909 Ugur Kazim 953 Milosz Cieslak
870 Liam Byrne 910 Kirsty Allen 954 Luke Smith

Total: 964 « Draw: May 17, 2025 8:30 pm Page 8 of 11
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Ticket No. Name

956
957
959
961
963
965
966
967
968
969
973
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
985
986
987
988
989
990
991
993
994
995
996
997

lulian Girigan
Daniel Johns
Kiera Quennell
Cy Langton
Pauline Daniels
David Knott
Cameron Hayman
Matus Krupar
John Oliver
Allan Carrick
Kathy Chandler
Liam Byrne
Natalie Greenlees
Mark Lee
David Kidd
Abbe Burrell
Cameron Hayman
Matus Krupar
Gintaras Luksta
Emily Manning
Craig Burch
Sam Johnson
Nathan Ollerhead
Tom Clarke
Scott Bates
Cameron Hayman
John Oliver
Philip Hughes
Leslie Moulding
Paul Christopher
Alan Sinclair

Darren Robinson

998
999
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1021
1022
1025
1026
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034

Ticket No. Name

Duncan Campbell
Steven Chittock
Cameron Hayman
David Crawford
Maxine Curran
lan Simmonds
Mark Lee
Pawel Orszulak
Ashley Hopkins
Kayleigh Anderson
Sammy James
Gemma Chick
David Stimpson
Kenneth Holmes
Ricky Taylor
Mark Lee
David Stimpson
Courtney Reanne
Kiera Quennell
Paul Jones
Graham Punchard
Frank Wallace
Leslie Moulding
Pawel Orszulak
Lee T Gardner
Courtney Bourton
Ugur Kazim
DT
Aleisha Deane
Kirsty Allen
Scott Bates

Jacalyn Ritchie

1035
1036
1037
1038
1040
1042
1043
1044
1045
1048
1050
1051
1053
1054
1056
1057
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1071
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078

Win 2x Inflatable Stand Up Paddle Board Kits!

Ticket No. Name

Stuart Brownlee
Nathan Ollerhead
Sam Johnson
Aleisha Deane
Aleisha Deane
Matus Krupar
Bridget Pennell
Jodie Pickering
Vernon Bauer
Daniel Johns
Zak Bircham
Graham Punchard
Ugur Kazim
Stephen Humble
Jane Acres
Racheal Wright
Kathy Chandler
Gemma Chick
Sam Johnson
William Heron
Aaron Lund
Kevin Hall
Piotr Blat
Liam Byrne
Dan X Mitchell
Andrew Wright
Gillian Bennett
Daniel Johns
Courtney Reanne
Kenneth Holmes
Scott Ross

Joseph Hall

Total: 964

Draw: May 17, 2025 8:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1086
1087
1088
1090
1091
1093
1094
1095
1097
1098
1100
1101
1102
1104
1105
1106
1108
1109
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118

Gareth Mole
Darren Coy
Luke Smith
Calum Mackay
Greg Brennan
Sam Johnson
Lynsey Mcinally
David Dunsmuir
Gregg Collins
Simon Jonas
Cameron Hayman
Kenneth Holmes
Juscereno Limos
Gemma Chick
Pavlina Lanzova
Kiera Quennell
Curtis Barwick
Issac Martin
Donna Kerr
Courtney Bourton
Ashley Cooper
Clive Gill
David Knott
Ben Lea
Kiera Quennell
Aaron Lund
James Morgan
FAibio Reis
Julia Strathearn
Pawel Orszulak
Laurabeth Stables

Josh Brown

1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1127
1128
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1143
1144
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1155
1156
1157

Ticket No. Name

Tahmidur Rahman
lain Nicolson
lan Ball
Ashley Hopkins
FAibio Reis
Laurabeth Stables
Kenneth Holmes
Gintaras Luksta
Shauna Kerr
Christopher Hards
Mark Robson
Sam Freeman
Allan Carrick
Jill Patterson
Curtis Barwick
Maxine Curran
Ritchie Philo
Cameron Hayman
Alasdair Shearer
Matus Krupar
Maryam Khatoon
Philip Hughes
Maxine Curran
Steven Kerton
Aaron Lund
Amy Mitchell
Ritchie Philo
Nathan Ollerhead
Dione Goldie
Kenneth Holmes
Tina Down

Courtney Bourton

1158
1159
1160
1161
1163
1164
1165
1167
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1195

Ticket No. Name

Kata Pinter
Steff Hicks
Kenneth Holmes
David Stimpson
Andrew Wright
Kenneth Holmes
Courtney Bourton
James Morgan
Bridget Pennell
Andy Williamson
Gintaras Luksta
Cameron Hayman
Courtney Reanne
Craig Hutchings
Aaron Lund
Bridget Pennell
Andy Williamson
Gintaras Luksta
Cameron Hayman
Mark Lee
Vicky Mackay
Kerrie-anne Mckinlay
Jill Patterson
Matus Krupar
Craig Burch
David Stimpson
Gemma Chick
Matus Krupar
Daniel Johns
Cameron Hayman
Amanda Emment

Leejay Scott

Total: 964

Draw: May 17, 2025 8:30 pm
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C\\EDMF.ET,T,DNS Win 2x Inflatable Stand Up Paddle Board Kits!

Ticket No.
1196 Sarah-louise White
1197 Josh Brown
1198 Lauren Noble
1199 Gregg Collins

Total: 964 « Draw: May 17, 2025 8:30 pm Page 11 of 11




